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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7129

Division: 15UB 2ND WEST

Date: sunday, April 2, 2023

Home: o8 (15U) IFC Villa

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ssc3

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) NCF GSO Red
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
08 (15U) IFC Villa
No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Nolberto Flores
010 Jayson Bonilla
013 Rider Rhyne
014 Emmanuel Perez-Villanueva
017 Andrew Aguilar
002 Yahir Fuentes
003 Dylan Dominguez
030 Caden Mesimer
004 River Hassler
005 Carter Hill
008 Jonathan Sandoval
009 Jayden Anselmo - Correa
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (15U) NCF GSO Red

001
024
027
028
032
037
038
039
004
040

042
043
045
006
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Ricardo Gordillo

Daniel Espin

Jesus Bonilla

Juan Pina

Christian Romero-Perez
Brian Aguilar-Arellanes
Ivan Flores

Angelo Rodriguez Castro
Robert Cruz-Tello

Joseph Mendez-
Tepezila

Jonathan Soto-bello
Larry Barrera

Daniel Cruz

Braiden Morales Moncada

Gerald Garcia

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




